NOTIFICATION OF TRANSACTIONS PURSUANT TO THE MARKET ABUSE REGULATION ARTICLE 19

1	Details of the person of		nsibilities/person closely associated	
a)	Name	Geir Aune		
2	Reason for the notific			
a)	Position/status	This notification concerns Blue Concept Ltd, that is a legal person closely associated with the chairman of the board of directors in Knox Energy Solutions AS.The relevant person discharging managerial responsibilities is Geir Aune.		
b)	Initial notification/ Amendment	This is an initial notification.		
3	Details of the issuer, e or auction monitor	emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer		
a)	Name	Knox Energy Solutions AS		
b)	LEI	636700T9AU5443IJXA82		
a)	each type of transaction conducted Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Receipt/accept of warrants to shares in Knox Energy Solutions AS (ISIN NO0013289413). The number of warrants and the subscription price shal be adjusted to reflect any share split or reverse share split.		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Acquisition		
c)	Price(s) and	Price(s)	Volume(s)	
	volume(s)	NOK 0	388,041,200	
d)	Aggregated			
,	information			
	information Aggregated volume Aggregated price	388,041,200 NOK 0		
e)	Aggregated volume			